-: BEVERAGES :-
MINERAL WATER
FRESH JUICE
SOFT DRINKS (200 ML)
BUTTER MILK
MASALA BUTTER MILK
LASSI (SWEET & SALTED)
FRESH LIME SODA
MILK SHAKE
CURD

\f

HOTEL MILLENNIUN PLAZA

KHAVDI, JAMNAGAR - 361140

RESTAURANT MENU

PRICE

25
80
20
10
15
40
40
40
45

-: MORNING BREAKFAST :-

TEA

COFFEE

PURI BHAII

ALOO PARATHA WITH CURD
GOBHI PARATHA

STUFFED PARATHA

PLAIN PARATHA WITH CURD
BREAD BUTTER

BREAD BUTTER JAM

TOAST BREAD BUTTER
TOST BREAD BUTTER JAM
PLAIN BREAD

-: SOUPS :-
TAMATO SOUP
VEG CLEAR SOUP
HOT & SOUR SOUP
MANCHOW SOUP

CREAM OF MUSHROOM SOUP

-: STARTERS :-
MANCHURIAN DRY
CAULIFLOWER MACHURIAN
DRAGON PATATO
MASHROOM CHILLY
BABY CORN DRY
PANEER CHILLY DRY
PANEER MANCHURIAN DRY
CORN MANCHURIAN DRY
CHEESE CORN KABAB
CHEESE CORN BALLS

-: LIGHT SNACKS:-
VEG CUTTLET
FRENCH FRIES
VEG PAKODA
PANEER PAKODA
VEGETABLE SANDWICH
CLUB VEG SANDWICH
CHEESE SANDWICH
TOAST SANDWICH
GARLIC TOAST

-: CHATS :-
PEANUT MASALA
PEANUT FRIED
CHANA CHAT




-: VEGETABLE :-
MIX VEG
VEG. KOHLAPURI
VEG. TAWA
VEG. KADAI
VEG. HANDI
VEG. TUFANI
VEG. MAKHANWALA
VEG. NAVRATA KORMA
PALAK BUTTER MASALA

PALAK MUTTER
MUSHROOM MASALA
SEV TOMATO

VEG KOFTA

VEG. MUSHROOM KADAI
PANEER KOFTA

DAL FRY
DAL PALAK
DAL TADKA

-: PANEER KA ZAIKA :-

PANEER TIKKA MASALA
PANEER BUTTER MASALA
PANEER CHATPATA
PANEER ANGARA
PANEER KAJU MASALA
PANEER CHEESE MASALA
PANEER MUTTER

PANEER PALAK
PANEER HANDI
PANEER KADAI
PANEER BHURIJI

NEAR SHELL PETROL PUMP, JAMNAGAR — KHAMBHALIYA HIGHWAY,

PRICE
80
90
90
95
90
90
90

70

70

90
60

90
100
100
105
110
120

80

100
110
110
110

-: BASMATI KI MAHEK -

STEAM RICE

JEERA RICE

GREEN,PEAS PULAO

VEG BIRYAN!

HYDRABADI BIRYANI
KASMIRI PULAO {SWEET)
MILLENNIUM SPL BIRYANI
CURD RICE

CHOICE FOOD
ALOO MUTTER
ALOO GIBHI
CHANA MASALA
ALOO JEERA
ALOO PALAK
BHINDI FRY

-: EGGS ITEMS :-
MASALA OMLET
PLAIN OMLET
CHEESE STUFFED OMLET
BOILED EGGS 2 PCS
FRIED EGGS 2 PCS

EGG BHURII

HALF FRY

EGG CURRY

EGG GRILLED SANDWICH
EGG CHEESE SANDWICH
OMLET SANWICH

OMLET GRILLED SANWICH

-: ROTI :-
TAWA ROTI
TAWA BUTTER ROTI
PARATHA
BUTTER PARATHA

ADDRESS

MOTI KHAVDI, JAMNAGAR - 361140

CONTACT: +91 8102088888 EMAIL: info@millenniumplaza.in

PRICE
55
60
70
80
90




